
BY DIVISION

Name Contractor Office Phone City, State Email

DIRECTOR'S OFFICE

Ross, Mitchell J. 301-713-0325 Silver Spring, MD mitchell.j.ross@noaa.gov

Thomas, Jeffrey S. 301-713-0325 Silver Spring, MD jeffrey.s.thomas@noaa.gov

Colbert, Natalie 301-628-1363 Silver Spring, MD natalie.colbert@noaa.gov

Hale, Jeffery 301-628-1411 Silver Spring, MD jeffrey.hale@noaa.gov

Price, David 301-628-1391 Silver Spring, MD david.g.price@noaa.gov

Roman, Rafael 301-628-1397 Silver Spring, MD rafael.roman@noaa.gov

STAFF SERVICES DIVISION

Price, David 301-628-1391 Silver Spring, MD david.g.price@noaa.gov

Evangelista, Kristen 301-628-1415 Silver Spring, MD kristen.evangelista@noaa.gov

Maynard, Albert 301-628-0022 Silver Spring, MD albert.maynard@noaa.gov

Basch, Adam 301-628-1403 Silver Spring, MD adam.basch@noaa.gov

Breger, Carol 301-628-1342 Silver Spring, MD carol.breger@noaa.gov

Coley, Terri 301-628-1382 Silver Spring, MD terri.coley@noaa.gov

Duncan, (James) Blair 301-628-1344 Silver Spring, MD james.b.duncan@noaa.gov

Hueffmeier, Allen 301-628-1372 Silver Spring, MD allen.hueffmeier@noaa.gov

Hughes, (Charles) Chuck 405-573-8915 Norman, OK charles.a.hughes@noaa.gov

Rorstrom-Lee, (Jeraldine) Jerry 301-628-1346 Silver Spring, MD jerry.rorstrom-lee@noaa.gov

Sampson, Deborah 301-628-1416 Silver Spring, MD deborah.c.sampson@noaa.gov

Snead, Sharon 301-628-1301 Silver Spring, MD sharon.snead@noaa.gov

O'Brien, Mary Yes 301-628-0009 Silver Spring, MD mary.e.obrien@noaa.gov

Williams, Nicole Yes 301-628-0013 Silver Spring, MD nicole.williams@noaa.gov

Baer, Leigh Yes 206-526-4499 Seattle, WA leigh.h.baer@noaa.gov

Coughlin, Ngoc Linh Yes 301-628-1341 Silver Spring, MD ngoclinh.coughlin@noaa.gov

Curtiss, (Bernard) Charles Yes 301-628-1355 Silver Spring, MD charles.curtiss@noaa.gov

Davids, Brian Yes 301-628-1340 Silver Spring, MD brian.davids@noaa.gov

Kelly, Sodania Yes 301-628-1414 Silver Spring, MD sodania.kelly@noaa.gov
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Lehleitner, Marie Yes 301-628-0007 Silver Spring, MD marguerite.lehleitner@noaa.gov

MacNeill, Michael Yes 301-628-1343 Silver Spring, MD michael.macneill@noaa.gov

Marcus, Chelsea Yes 301-628-1366 Silver Spring, MD chelsea.marcus@noaa.gov

Masszonia, Rosheedia Yes 301-628-1370 Silver Spring, MD rosheedia.masszonia@noaa.gov

Nyquist, Jacob Yes 301-628-1417 Silver Spring, MD jacob.m.nyquist@noaa.gov

Opitz, Patrick Yes 301-628-1375 Silver Spring, MD patrick.opitz@noaa.gov

Prindle, Delia Yes 301-628-1404 Silver Spring, MD delia.prindle@noaa.gov

Wilkerson, Victoria Yes 301-628-1394 Silver Spring, MD victoria.wilkerson@noaa.gov

Williams, Linda Yes 301-628-1303 Silver Spring, MD linda.williams@noaa.gov

Wonodi, Mabel Yes 301-628-1324 Silver Spring, MD mabel.wonodi@noaa.gov

POLICY AND OVERSIGHT DIVISION

Wagner, (William) Chad 816-823-3855 Kansas City, MO chad.wagner@noaa.gov

Henderson, Dale 816-823-3836 Kansas City, MO dale.henderson@noaa.gov

McConnell, (Michael) Mike 816-823-3851 Kansas City, MO mike.mcconnell@noaa.gov

Cofer, Justin L. 816-823-3820 Kansas City, MO justin.l.cofer@noaa.gov

Cureaux, Tracey 301-628-1345 Silver Spring, MD tracey.m.cureaux@noaa.gov

Geraci-Morrison, Denise 816-823-3849 Kansas City, MO denise.morrison@noaa.gov

Nelson, Shannon 206-526-6027 Seattle, WA shannon.c.nelson@noaa.gov

Roberts, Joann 816-823-3895 Kansas City, MO joann.roberts@noaa.gov

Robison, Carla 816-823-1856 Kansas City, MO carla.robison@noaa.gov

Webster-Tyson, Sharon 816-823-3858 Kansas City, MO sharon.k.tyson@noaa.gov

Williams, Rebecca S. 816-823-1511 Kansas City, MO rebecca.s.williams@noaa.gov

Yusuf, Shem 816-823-3859 Kansas City, MO shem.s.yusuf@noaa.gov

Cummings, Dalton Yes 816-823-3835 Kansas City, MO dalton.t.cummings@noaa.gov

Vanzant, Karen Yes 719-598-8001 Boulder, CO karen.l.vanzant@noaa.gov

Wildason, Danielle Yes 816-823-3836 Kansas City, MO danielle.wildason@noaa.gov
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Williams, Donna L. Yes 816-823-3851 Kansas City, MO donna.l.williams@noaa.gov

Williams, Paulette Yes 816-304-1491 Kansas City, MO paulette.williams@noaa.gov

GRANTS MANAGEMENT DIVISION

Simpson Porter, Arlene 301-628-1314 Silver Spring, MD arlene.s.porter@noaa.gov

Conway, Alan 301-628-1310 Silver Spring, MD alan.p.conway@noaa.gov

Mayo, Patty 301-628-1313 Silver Spring, MD patty.mayo@noaa.gov

Bannerman, Naabia 301-628-1329 Silver Spring, MD naabia.bannerman@noaa.gov

Bell, Nicola 301-628-1328 Silver Spring, MD nicola.bell@noaa.gov

Gibson, Joan 301-628-1333 Silver Spring, MD joan.gibson@noaa.gov

Henson, Peggy 301-628-1322 Silver Spring, MD peggy.henson@noaa.gov

Isaac, (Frederick) Freddie 301-628-1330 Silver Spring, MD fredrick.l.isaac@noaa.gov

Jackson, Tracy 301-628-1323 Silver Spring, MD tracy.jackson@noaa.gov

Musa, Nadia 301-628-1338 Silver Spring, MD nadia.musa@noaa.gov

Nabbah, Evelyn 301-628-1337 Silver Spring, MD evelyn.nabbah@noaa.gov

Nobleman, Andrew 301-628-1325 Silver Spring, MD andrew.l.nobleman@noaa.gov

Reid, Craig A. 301-628-1317 Silver Spring, MD craig.a.reid@noaa.gov

Revis, Lamar 301-628-1308 Silver Spring, MD lamar.revis@noaa.gov

Russell, Janet 301-628-1318 Silver Spring, MD janet.j.russell@noaa.gov

Stevens, Tina 301-628-1319 Silver Spring, MD tina.l.stevens@noaa.gov

Tedder, Stacy 301-628-1336 Silver Spring, MD stacy.a.tedder@noaa.gov

Turner, Halima 301-628-1315 Silver Spring, MD halima.turner@noaa.gov

Ball, William R. Yes 301-628-1339 Silver Spring, MD william.r.ball@noaa.gov

Bowier, Joyce Yes 301-628-1304 Silver Spring, MD joyce.bowier@noaa.gov 

Cooper, Heather Yes 301-628-1320 Silver Spring, MD heather.cooper@noaa.gov

Crawley, Erica Yes 301-628-1395 Silver Spring, MD erica.crawley@noaa.gov

Cross, Bathsheba Yes 301-628-1316 Silver Spring, MD bathsheba.cross@noaa.gov

Donerson, I.L. Yes 301-628-1332 Silver Spring, MD il.donerson@noaa.gov
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Fletcher, Gordon Yes 301-628-1306 Silver Spring, MD gordon.fletcher@noaa.gov

Franklin, Brandi Yes 301-628-1348 Silver Spring, MD brandi.l.franklin@noaa.gov

Jenkins, Larry Yes 301-628-1305 Silver Spring, MD larry.jenkins@noaa.gov

Kulnis, Jeffrey Yes 301-628-1309 Silver Spring, MD jeffrey.kulnis@noaa.gov

Mack, Andrea Yes 301-628-1312 Silver Spring, MD andrea.mack@noaa.gov

Peterson, Raishan Yes 301-628-1331 Silver Spring, MD raishan.peterson@noaa.gov

Porter, Darius Yes 301-628-1321 Silver Spring, MD darius.porter@noaa.gov

Powers, Travis Yes 301-444-2718 Germantown,MD travis.powers@noaa.gov

STRATEGIC SOURCING ACQUISITION DIVISION

Mabe, Kelly 301-628-1413 Silver Spring, MD kelly.mabe@noaa.gov

Bradley, Oliva 301-628-1412 Silver Spring, MD olivia.bradley@noaa.gov

Gates, Tania 301-628-0024 Silver Spring, MD tania.gates@noaa.gov

Harper, Denise 301-628-1383 Silver Spring, MD denise.e.harper@noaa.gov

Hunter, McKenzy 301-628-1347 Silver Spring, MD mckenzy.hunter@noaa.gov

Loveday, Marcelle 301-628-1364 Silver Spring, MD marcelle.loveday@noaa.gov

Karver, Shirley 301-628-1350 Silver Spring, MD shirley.karver@noaa.gov

Austin, Robyn 301-628-1369 Silver Spring, MD robyn.austin@noaa.gov

Banzon, (Ronald) Ron 301-628-1353 Silver Spring, MD ronald.banzon@noaa.gov

Corley, Kenyada 301-628-1378 Silver Spring, MD kenyada.corley@noaa.gov

Eaton, Meredith 301-628-1351 Silver Spring, MD meredith.eaton@noaa.gov

Iszard, Michael 301-628-1381 Silver Spring, MD michael.iszard@noaa.gov

Johnson, Jeremy 301-628-0025 Silver Spring, MD jeremy.johnson@noaa.gov

Lee, Gina 301-628-1367 Silver Spring, MD gina.e.lee@noaa.gov

Leysath, Tiarra 301-628-1393 Silver Spring, MD tiarra.leysath@noaa.gov

Page, Patricia A 301-628-1405 Silver Spring, MD patricia.page@noaa.gov

Scott, Virginia Chon 301-628-1379 Silver Spring, MD virginia.scott@noaa.gov

Johnson, Loverna Yes 301-628-1302 Silver Spring, MD loverna.johnson@noaa.gov
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Nettles, Sonji Yes 301-628-1408 Silver Spring, MD sonji.nettles@noaa.gov

Owens, Charles Yes 301-628-1388 Silver Spring, MD charles.owens@noaa.gov

Torrejon, Berchan Yes 301-628-1356 Silver Spring, MD berchan.torrejon@noaa.gov

Curry, Patrick Yes 301-628-1386 Silver Spring, MD patrick.curry@noaa.gov

Feldman, Jamie Yes 301-628-1376 Silver Spring, MD jamie.feldman@noaa.gov

Hutton, Donna Yes 301-628-1368 Silver Spring, MD donna.hutton@noaa.gov

Miles, Franklin Yes 301-628-1357 Silver Spring, MD franklin.miles@noaa.gov

Pratt, Ronnette Yes 301-628-1385 Silver Spring, MD ronette.pratt@noaa.gov

Rowe, Myra Yes 301-628-1362 Silver Spring, MD myra.rowe@noaa.gov

Womble, Claudia Yes 301-628-1352 Silver Spring, MD claudia.womble@noaa.gov

Zhang, David Yes 301-628-1399 Silver Spring, MD david.zhang@noaa.gov

Zuckerman, Charles Yes 301-628-1384 Silver Spring, MD charles.zuckerman@noaa.gov

Zuppas, Callie Yes 301-628-1307 Silver Spring, MD callie.zuppas@noaa.gov

EASTERN ACQUISITION DIVISION

Salmon, Jack 757-441-6893 Norfolk, VA jack.o.salmon@noaa.gov

Rankin, Margaret 757-441-6562 Norfolk, VA margaret.a.rankin@noaa.gov

Scioba, Gary 816-426-7400 Kansas City, MO gary.scibona@noaa.gov

Cavanaugh, Marion 757-441-6647 Norfolk, VA marion.cavanaugh@noaa.gov

Hirshman, Heather 757-441-6879 Norfolk, VA heather.hirshman@noaa.gov

Prado, (Steven) Steve 816-426-7454 Kansas City, MO steven.m.prado@noaa.gov

Price, James 816-426-7464 Kansas City, MO james.e.price@noaa.gov

Sampson, Melissa 757-441-6561 Norfolk, VA melissa.r.sampson@noaa.gov

DeGuire, (Nicolas) Nick 816-426-2367 Kansas City, MO nicholas.j.deguire@noaa.gov

Hildebrandt, Andrew 757-441-6865 Norfolk, VA andrew.hildebrandt@noaa.gov

Jeffries, Christine 757-441-6894 Norfolk, VA christine.jeffries@noaa.gov

Lewis, Tyrone 816-426-7453 Kansas City, MO tyrone.m.lewis@noaa.gov
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Witcher, Melissa 816-426-7426 Kansas City, MO melissa.witcher@noaa.gov

Appleman, Sarah Gallagher 816-426-7270 Kansas City, MO sarah.appleman@noaa.gov

Buum, Kevin 816-426-7461 Kansas City, MO kevin.j.buum@noaa.gov

Clark, Emily 757-441-6875 Norfolk, VA emily.clark@noaa.gov

Clarkston, Joan 816-426-7469 Kansas City, MO joan.e.clarkston@noaa.gov

Eley, Erica 757-441-6897 Norfolk, VA erica.eley@noaa.gov

Hilderbrandt, Jennifer 757-441-3433 Norfolk, VA jennifer.andrews@noaa.gov

Long, Tameka 757-441-6468 Norfolk, VA tameka.long@noaa.gov

Lotz, Elizabeth 757-441-6557 Norfolk, VA elizabeth.lotz@noaa.gov

Marlow, (Caredith) Carey 816-426-7460 Kansas City, MO carey.m.marlow@noaa.gov

McLiverty, Amy 757-441-3426 Norfolk, VA amy.l.mcliverty@noaa.gov

Moore, James 816-426-7172 Kansas City, MO james.d.moore@noaa.gov

Perren, Catherine 301-628-1398 Silver Spring, MD catherine.a.perren@noaa.gov

Perry, Carrie 757-441-6573 Norfolk, VA carrie.l.perry@noaa.gov

Peters, Jennifer 757-441-6475 Norfolk, VA jennifer.peters@noaa.gov

Priebe, Jennifer 816-426-7470 Kansas City, MO jennifer.priebe@noaa.gov

Rall, James D. 757-441-6886 Norfolk, VA james.rall@noaa.gov

Rall, Sarah 757-441-3182 Norfolk, VA sarah.rall@noaa.gov

Rucker-Barner, Vanassa 816-426-7267 Kansas City, MO vanassa.m.barner@noaa.gov

Sayoc, Jonathan 757-441-3824 Norfolk, VA jonathan.sayoc@noaa.gov

Shanks, (Clenton Andrew) 

Andy
757-441-6881 Norfolk, VA andy.shanks@noaa.gov

Shewmaker, Jackie 816-426-7462 Kansas City, MO jackie.a.shewmaker@noaa.gov

Smith, Shelley 816-426-2066 Kansas City, MO shelley.smith@noaa.gov

Squyres, Shaun 757-441-3413 Norfolk, VA shaun.squyres@noaa.gov

Squyres, Tiffany 757-605-7405 Norfolk, VA tiffany.squyres@noaa.gov

Thieman, Natasha 757-441-6526 Norfolk, VA natasha.thieman@noaa.gov
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Wampler, (Timothy) Tim 757-441-6563 Norfolk, VA timothy.wampler@noaa.gov

Weilbaecher, Kurt 228-688-2825
Stennis Space 

Center, MS
kurt.weilbaecher@noaa.gov

Woodley, Courtney 757-441-3442 Norfolk, VA courtney.woodley@noaa.gov

Blake, Michelle Yes 757-441-3870 Norfolk, VA michelle.blake@noaa.gov

Carter, Katie Yes 757-441-6880 Norfolk, VA katie.carter@noaa.gov

Cooper, Alexander Yes 757-441-3409 Norfolk, VA alexander.cooper@noaa.gov

Jennings, Jean Yes 816-426-7458 Kansas City, MO jeanie.m.jennings@noaa.gov

Jones, Torrie Yes 757-605-7408 Norfolk, VA torrie.jones@noaa.gov

McCullough, Donita Yes 816-426-7286 Kansas City, MO donita.s.mccullough@noaa.gov

Mullen, Linda Yes 757-441-3436 Norfolk, VA linda.mullen@noaa.gov

Parr, Kelly Yes 757-441-6562 Norfolk, VA kelly.parr@noaa.gov

Phipps, Lynne Yes 757-441-6879 Norfolk, VA lynne.phipps@noaa.gov

Smith, Roberta Yes 757-441-6528 Norfolk, VA roberta.h.smith@noaa.gov

Taylor, Laura Yes 816-426-7400 Kansas City, MO laura.n.taylor@noaa.gov 

Williams, Michael Yes 757-441-3434 Norfolk, VA michael.j.williams@noaa.gov

Wynn, Sara Yes 757-441-6580 Norfolk, VA sara.e.wynn@noaa.gov

Hogan, Lacy Yes 206-526-6026 Seattle, WA lacy.hogan@noaa.gov

WESTERN ACQUISITION DIVISION

Warren, (Donna) Michelle 206-526-6035 Seattle, WA donna.m.warren@noaa.gov

Kouis, Michelle 206-526-6032 Seattle, WA michelle.kouis@noaa.gov

Berg, Robert 206-526-6461 Seattle, WA robert.j.berg@noaa.gov

Green, Joseph B. 206-526-4497 Seattle, WA joseph.greene@noaa.gov

Hall, Greg 206-526-6319 Seattle, WA gregory.s.hall@noaa.gov

Hepp, Chad 303-497-3443 Boulder, CO chad.m.hepp@noaa.gov

Woolsey, Michelle 303-497-3983 Boulder, CO michelle.a.woolsey@noaa.gov

Steff, Kate 206-526-6370 Seattle, WA kate.r.steff@noaa.gov

Blumenfeld, Michael 301-628-1349 Silver Spring, MD michael.blumenfeld@noaa.gov
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Brown, (Nicholas) Nick 303-497-6349 Boulder, CO nicholas.g.brown@noaa.gov

Buch, Anthony (Tony) 206-526-6033 Seattle, WA anthony.r.buch@noaa.gov

Caban, Mark 303-497-6875 Boulder, CO mark.caban@noaa.gov

Drummond, Michael 206-526-6031 Seattle, WA michael.drummond@noaa.gov

Edwards, Clifford 303-497-6335 Boulder, CO clifford.c.edwards@noaa.gov

Elkins, Crystina 206-526-6036 Seattle, WA crystina.r.elkins@noaa.gov

Goolsbee, Chris 206-526-4498 Seattle, WA christopher.goolsbee@noaa.gov

Hansing, Nathan 206-526-6713 Seattle, WA nathan.hansing@noaa.gov

Harnett, Elia 206-526-6021 Seattle, WA eila.harnett@noaa.gov

Herrera, Marilyn 303-497-3870 Boulder, CO marilyn.herrera@noaa.gov

Labovitz, Susan 303-497-7943 Boulder, CO susan.labovitz@noaa.gov

Lundstrom, Erik 206-526-6368 Seattle, WA erik.lundstrom@noaa.gov

McKim, Sarah 206-526-6345 Seattle, WA sarah.mckim@noaa.gov

Mendoza, Maria 206-526-6671 Seattle, WA maria.l.mendoza@noaa.gov

Nielsen, Noah 206-526-6034 Seattle, WA noah.nielsen@noaa.gov

Park, Paul 206-526-6226 Seattle, WA paul.park@noaa.gov

Parsick, Jay 301-286-1726 Greenbelt, MD jay.parsick@noaa.gov

Pohlmann, Fred 301-614-6955 Greenbelt, MD fred.pohlmann@noaa.gov

Romberg-Garrett, Suzanne 303-497-5110 Boulder, CO suzanne.garrett@noaa.gov

Romero, Diana 303-497-3761 Boulder, CO diana.romero@noaa.gov

Royster, Angela 206-526-6072 Seattle, WA angela.royster@noaa.gov

Sanders-White, Amy 301-628-1358 Silver Spring, MD amy.sanderswhite@noaa.gov

Schartz, Donald 303-497-7363 Boulder, CO donald.l.schartz@noaa.gov

Shannon, Mari 303-497-4057 Boulder, CO mari.t.shannon@noaa.gov

Summers, Brenda 303-497-5588 Boulder, CO brenda.s.summers@noaa.gov

Sydnor, Alisa 301-628-1380 Silver Spring, MD alisa.sydnor@noaa.gov
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Topasna, Carina 206-526-6350 Seattle, WA carina.nededog@noaa.gov

Turner, Doris 303-497-3872 Boulder, CO doris.p.turner@noaa.gov

Wall, Andrew 206-526-6540 Seattle, WA andrew.wall@noaa.gov

Waugh, Sarah 206-526-6544 Seattle, WA sarah.waugh@noaa.gov

Winstead, Mike 301-614-7064 Greenbelt, MD michael.winstead@noaa.gov

Chranowski, Mark Yes 206-526-6739 Seattle, WA mark.chranowski@noaa.gov

Lalican, Gion Yes 206-526-6712 Seattle, WA gion.lalican@noaa.gov

Martin, Cheryl Rosa Yes 206-526-6384 Seattle, WA cheryl.martin@noaa.gov

Melin, Cass Yes 303-497-4995 Boulder, CO cass.r.melin@noaa.gov

Smith, Michael Yes 303-497-3741 Boulder, CO michael.e.smith@noaa.gov

Tackett, Jacob Yes 206-526-6073 Seattle, WA jacob.tackett@noaa.gov

Vasquez, Ricardo Yes 206-526-4233 Seattle, WA ricardo.vasquez@noaa.gov

Baz, Edith Yes 206-526-6712 Seattle, WA edith.baz@noaa.gov

Bratton, Sue Yes 303-497-6155 Boulder, CO sue.bratton@noaa.gov

Conklin, Danielle Yes 206-526-6386 Seattle, WA danielle.conklin@noaa.gov

DeLoera, Scott Yes 206-526-6319 Seattle, WA scott.deloera@noaa.gov

Hamilton, Julia Yes 303-497-3487 Boulder, CO julia.l.hamilton@noaa.gov

Highfill, Jenna Yes 206-526-6319 Seattle, WA jenna.highfill@noaa.gov

Holiday, (Pamela) Pam Yes 303-497-3799 Boulder, CO pamela.holiday@noaa.gov

Johnson, Jennifer Yes 303-497-3706 Boulder, CO jennifer.a.johnson@noaa.gov

Kachra, Galeeb Yes 206-526-6313 Seattle, WA galeeb.kachra@noaa.gov 

Leal, Amadna Yes 206-526-6043 Seattle, WA amanda.leal@noaa.gov

Mercado, Amanda Yes 303-497-5133 Boulder, CO amanda.j.mercado@noaa.gov

Niesig, Daphney Yes 206-526-6043 Seattle, WA daphney.niesig@noaa.gov

Richardson, Joy Yes 303-497-4973 Boulder, CO joy.a.richardson@noaa.gov 

Sanders, Matt Yes 206-526-6346 Seattle, WA matt.sanders@noaa.gov

Schramm, Patricia Ellen Yes 206-526-6339 Seattle, WA patricia.schramm@noaa.gov
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Shelton, Darnell Yes 206-526-6348 Seattle, WA darnell.shelton@noaa.gov 

St. Clair, Casey Yes 206-526-4549 Seattle, WA casey.st.clair@noaa.gov 

Stroud, Ryan Yes 303-497-5282 Boulder, CO ryan.stroud@noaa.gov

Venaglia, John Yes 206-526-6461 Seattle, WA john.venaglia@noaa.gov

Wolk, Benjamin Yes 206-526-6238 Seattle, WA benjamin.wolk@noaa.gov

Zick, Jason Yes 301-628-1410 Silver Spring, MD jason.zick@noaa.gov

Zick, Jason Yes 301-628-1410 Silver Spring, MD jason.zick@noaa.gov
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